Race Date
May 01, 2022

Overall
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Name
ENZO MOYA
Gage Bendix
William Collins
Tatiana Gonzalez
no first name gao
vivek kalola
Erin Bontempo
ANBINI SIVAKUMAR
SOPHIA LOJKO
Volodar Lojko
Jeremy Thompson
Marc Poole
AYUSH JOSHI
Omar Bryson
Tad Powell
Aditya Girish
Jennifer Wilkinson
OM SHARMA
AMOGH KAUSHIK
Maira Masmela
Kavitha Rao
Judy Collins
Ankush Karnik
srinivasa podugu
Dana Leonardo
Anish Junuthula
Arya N. Patel
ISHAAN VARIAVA
thomas frank
Jen Horton
JOSHUA HOROWITZ
Kevin Anthony
Glori Bryson
JESSICA FERNANDES
Stephen Nemeth
Participant 00000
Lisa Romeo
Staci Berger
BENJAMIN MARCINKO
Thirumal Ponniahpillai
Elmira Higoy
Christopher Manahan
Francisco Marcucci
Corina Hernandez-Pena
Eliza Pham
AKSHAT SAIl VIDADALA
HARUKI ITO
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2022 Pway 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Division
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
13 16 M 1. 13-17
1438 20 M 1. 18-98
2758 34 M 2: 18-98
2806 28 F 1: 18-98
272 62 M 3: 18-98
281 39 M 4: 18-98
2708 38 F 2: 18-98
66 13 F 1. 13-17
2834 12 F 1. 0-12
2836 43 M 5: 18-98
72 23 M 6: 18-98
36 48 M 7: 18-98
2825 18 M 8: 18-98
2716 42 M 9: 18-98
38 58 M 10: 18-98
2803 20 M 11: 18-98
79 37 F 3: 18-98
64 15 M 2. 13-17
2829 9 M 1. 0-12
10 35 F 4: 18-98
45 42 F 5: 18-98
2757 62 F 6: 18-98
2828 42 M 12: 18-98
259 46 M 13: 18-98
274 49 F 7. 18-98
2827 10 M 2. 0-12
22 16 M 3. 13-17
76 18 M 14: 18-98
261 16 M 4: 13-17
2821 45 F 8: 18-98
2820 13 M 5: 13-17
1262 60 M 15: 18-98
2712 33 F 9: 18-98
2800 16 F 2. 13-17
21 24 M 16: 18-98
00000 99 M 1: 99-99
46 55 F 10: 18-98
2705 50 F 11: 18-98
4 15 M 6. 13-17
35 51 M 17: 18-98
2819 44 F 12: 18-98
2 38 M 18: 18-98
8 33 M 19: 18-98
2818 41 F 13: 18-98
33 44 F 14: 18-98
77 9 M 3. 0-12
2822 M 4: 0-12
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Time Pace
22:49.1 7:22IM
22:50.5 7:22IM
23:28.5 7:34/M
23:36.5 7:37IM
24:13.0 7:49/M
24:21.6 7:51/M
24:28.9 7:54/M
24:59.8 8:04/M
25:02.1 8:05/M
25:07.9 8:06/M
26:18.2 8:29/M
26:46.4 8:38/M
27:03.8 8:44/M
27:51.7 8:59/M
28:15.2 9:07/M
28:21.6 9:09/M
28:35.8 9:13/M
28:52.5 9:19/M
29:39.7 9:34/M
29:40.3 9:34/M
29:51.1 9:38/M
30:13.6 9:45/M
30:26.4 9:49/M

31:51.8 10:17/M
31:55.7 10:18/M
32:31.4 10:29/M
32:36.5 10:31/M
32:36.6 10:31/M
32:37.9 10:32/M
32:58.2 10:38/M
33:50.5 10:55/M
34:01.5 10:59/M
35:12.1 11:21/M
36:01.4 11:37/M
36:04.0 11:38/M
36:04.2 11:38/M
36:13.6 11:41/M
36:21.3 11:44/M
36:23.3 11:44/M
36:35.3 11:48/M
37:33.8 12:07/M
37:45.9 12:11/M
37:50.6 12:12/M
38:14.7 12:20/M
38:15.7 12:21/M
38:32.5 12:26/M
39:07.8 12:37/M

05/03/2022 06:32:34



Race Date
May 01, 2022

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Ajith junuthula
himanshu sharma
JWALA RAJINIKANTH
shikhendranath vidadala
SHRUSHTI GIRISH
NAVEENA PILLAI
Jonathan Tsai
Girish Rao
KATRINA SHANKAR
Nikunj Shah
kalpna sharma
Vani Girish
Ananya Nanivadekar
MEGAN SY
SHRUTHI SELVAKUMAR
Johanna Stephenson
Jacinto Fernandes
Participant 30340
Elizabeth Nemeth
ANIKA RAJ
NYASA BRYSON
VIDHI PATEL
NIYATI GANDHI
Chloe Perdomo
Vishwanath Nanivadekar
nicholas blum
aneeq farooq
Richard Kerr
gabriel moyeno
SHIV ZALAVADIA
Mitali Zalavadia
Siddharth Shankar
KRISH SHANKAR
Payal Shankar
Laura Cella
Trudianne Shapiro
Myra Mcdonald
MEERA KAUSHIK
Sumanth Prasad
Sae Ito
stanton holder
stanton holder
GARV NARANG
Meryl Samuels-Turner
Debbie Majorczak
Dr. Tom Connors
Marie-Myrlene Petit-Homme

2022 Pway 5K
Overall Finish List

5K Division
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
2826 44 M 20: 18-98
Piscataway NJ 62 51 M 21: 18-98
42 12 F 2: 0-12
78 39 M 22: 18-98
Piscataway NJ 2804 15 F 3: 13-17
Piscataway NJ 34 16 F 4: 13-17
75 23 M 23: 18-98
Piscataway NJ 44 50 M 24: 18-98
57 12 F 3. 0-12
54 46 M 25: 18-98
Piscataway NJ 63 47 F 15: 18-98
Piscataway NJ 2805 44 F 16: 18-98
14 12 F 4. 0-12
71 18 F 17: 18-98
Piscataway NJ 51 17 F 5: 13-17
70 44 F 18: 18-98
2799 49 M 26: 18-98
30340 99 M 2: 99-99
20 61 F 19: 18-98
Piscataway NJ 40 17 F 6: 13-17
2713 14 F 7. 13-17
23 16 F 8: 13-17
2802 16 F 9: 13-17
29 14 F 10: 13-17
15 48 M 27: 18-98
231 14 M 7. 13-17
221 15 M 8: 13-17
2831 57 M 28: 18-98
262 18 M 29: 18-98
82 10 M 5. 0-12
81 36 F 20: 18-98
60 42 M 30: 18-98
58 10 M 6: 0-12
59 40 F 21: 18-98
2724 51 F 22: 18-98
61 30 F 23: 18-98
11 45 F 24: 18-98
2830 5 F 5. 0-12
39 40 M 31: 18-98
2823 41 F 25: 18-98
256 10 M 7. 0-12
257 45 M 32: 18-98
17 15 M 9: 13-17
Plainfield NJ 273 99 F 1: 99-99
Piscataway NJ 2840 59 F 26: 18-98
Piscataway NJ 2760 64 M 33: 18-98
32 39 F 27: 18-98
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Time Pace
39:08.7 12:38/M
39:21.0 12:42/M
39:22.9 12:42/M
39:25.3 12:43/M
39:58.4 12:54/M
40:43.9 13:08/M
41:23.6 13:21/M
41:38.5 13:26/M
41:55.2 13:31/M
42:03.7 13:34/M
43:58.2 14:11/M
43:59.3 14:11/M
43:59.7 14:12/M
44:30.7 14:22/M
44:30.9 14:22/M
44:57.0 14:30/M
45:13.3 14:35/M
45:14.0 14:35/M
45:31.3 14:41/M
45:34.0 14:42/M
45:34.6 14:42/M
45:35.1 14:42/M
45:41.3 14:44/M
46:01.9 14:51/M
46:19.6 14:57/M
46:51.1 15:07/M
46:51.1 15:07/M
46:51.6 15:07/M
46:51.8 15:07/M
47:53.9 15:27/M
47:56.4 15:28/M
48:54.5 15:47/M
49:08.1 15:51/M
49:10.6 15:52/M
49:16.2 15:54/M
49:34.1 15:59/M
50:30.8 16:18/M
50:58.3 16:27/M
51:06.2 16:29/M
51:16.6 16:32/M
51:18.6 16:33/M
51:24.3 16:35/M
52:04.4 16:48/M
52:15.0 16:51/M
53:00.7 17:06/M
53:02.3 17:07/M
53:26.5 17:14/IM

05/03/2022 06:32:36



Race Date
May 01, 2022

Overall
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Sweta Shah
Anuradha Narang
Rebecca Marcinko
Gwen Perdomo
ELISE AMBAZA
PAULINE AMBAZA
Karen M. LaBerth
Karen Perez
Claritza Pena
Meera Davda
Stephen Marcinko
Margaret Marcinko
Matias Alcantara
Milton Alcantara
Annamarie Hayden
ANNA MARCINKO
Patricia Bendxj
Anand Stephen
Ann Stephen
Sophia Stephen
Cheryl Luthman
Sujata Trivedi
cindi brown
vinny stib
cindi brown
PRANAV KURRA
Vamsee Kurra
ZAIRE COPELAND
Maimona Aberin
Hannah Aberin
Desheca Copeland

ANGELICA FERNANDES

Monica Fernandes
jeremy burk
kathleen uhrin
RYAN EJAZ
fatima holder
maya cox
stephanie burk
james burk
Sermattie Ejaz
sharla coy
adriene cox

chris burk

MARY ZIMINSKI
ABBEY DAHL
Abdul-Basit Haqq

City

2022 Pway 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Piscataway NJ

lawrenceville NJ
Piscataway NJ
Piscataway NJ
Piscataway NJ

Piscataway NJ
Piscataway NJ

Piscataway NJ
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5K Division
56 43
16 44
6 24
30 46
1111 11
1239 45
2839 57
31 45
25 37
2792 74
7 53
5 53
1094 7
1109 43
2817 50
3 12
2690 50
67 45
68 43
69 15
2837 63
73 59
251 61
232 37
263 7
2832 10
2833 44
2788 13
1075 60
1065 24
2762 54
2798 12
2801 44
255 99
271 66
2795 8
258 44
265 13
252 32
254 39
2796 50
266 12
264 41
253 12
83 18
2791 18
2811 35
3
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28:
29:
30:
31:

6:
32:
33:
34:
35:
36:
34:
37:

8:
35:
38:

7
39:
36:
40:
11:
41:
42:
43:
37:

8:

9:
38:
10:
44:
45:
46:

9:
47.

3:
48:
10:
49:
12:
50:
39:
51:
11:
52:
12:
53:
54:
40:

18-98
18-98
18-98
18-98
0-12
18-98
18-98
18-98
18-98
18-98
18-98
18-98
0-12
18-98
18-98
0-12
18-98
18-98
18-98
13-17
18-98
18-98
18-98
18-98
0-12
0-12
18-98
13-17
18-98
18-98
18-98
0-12
18-98
99-99
18-98
0-12
18-98
13-17
18-98
18-98
18-98
0-12
18-98
0-12
18-98
18-98
18-98

Time
54:06.9
54:11.2
54:53.1
54:58.3
55:04.8
55:07.2
56:24.1
58:58.8
58:59.0
59:29.7
59:31.5
59:31.9
59:47.4
59:47.9

1:00:00.3
1:00:01.6
1:00:12.9
1:00:13.1
1:00:16.6
1:00:17.3
1:00:47.2
1:00:57.2
1:00:59.1
1:01:16.3
1:01:17.0
1:01:28.1
1:01:33.5
1:02:10.9
1:02:14.3
1:02:14.5
1:02:32.4
1:03:57.1
1:04:00.6
1:04:46.2
1:05:26.9
1:05:46.9
1:05:51.7
1:05:58.3
1:06:17.5
1:06:17.5
1:06:19.5
1:06:20.6
1:06:21.5
1:06:22.2
1:06:49.4
1:06:52.5
1:07:00.6

05/03/2022 06:32:38

Pace
17:27/M
17:29/M
17:42/M
17:44/M
17:46/M
17:47/M
18:12/M
19:02/M
19:02/M
19:12/M
19:12/M
19:12/M
19:17/M
19:17/M
19:21/M
19:22/M
19:25/M
19:26/M
19:27/M
19:27/M
19:37/M
19:40/M
19:40/M
19:46/M
19:46/M
19:50/M
19:51/M
20:04/M
20:05/M
20:05/M
20:10/M
20:38/M
20:39/M
20:54/M
21:07/M
21:13/M
21:15/M
21:17/M
21:23/M
21:23/M
21:24/M
21:24/M
21:24/M
21:25/M
21:33/M
21:34/M
21:37/M



Race Date 2022 Pway 5K

May 01, 2022 Overall Finish List
5K Division

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
142  Shiraz Hamid 2810 13 M 11: 13-17 1:07:01.2 21:37/M
143 Habeebah Haqq 2814 38 F 55: 18-98 1:07:05.3 21:38/M
144 Participant 267 267 99 M 4: 99-99 1:07:10.7 21:40/M
145 EMILY SATNOWSKI 50 17 F 13: 13-17 1:07:11.4 21:40/M
146  Abdullah Haqq 2812 7 M 13: 0-12 1:07:23.8 21:44/M
147 SAAIF HAMID 2809 7 M 14: 0-12 1:07:24.1 21:45/M
148 AbdurRahman Haqq 2813 7 M 15: 0-12 1:07:24.4 21:45/M
149 FARHANA HAMID 2808 7 F 10: 0-12 1:07:24.6 21:45/M
150 Fareed Hamid 2807 12 M 16: 0-12 1:09:41.5 22:29/M
151 joseph clyborn 242 22 M 41: 18-98 1:11:54.9 23:12/M
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